
Funding Slate 
22 October, 2012 

Total Amount Requested: $1025 
 
Name of Organization and/or Individuals: Walton Hall 
Name of Project: Walton Improvement 
Responsible Individual: Austin Nieve 
Email anieve@uoregon.edu    
Phone: 5102990549 
Date of Request: 10/14/2012 
Project Description: This request is for getting black lights for Walton Hall to use 
this year and years beyond as well. Hamilton already has nine of these 40 watt, 
48 inch fluorescent black lights and although Walton hall has borrowed them in 
the past when needed, there have been instances where both halls want to use 
them, and Hamilton gets first choice. These bulbs are inexpensive and will be 
immediately used at the Wicked Walton Dance on October 26th 
Total Cost of Project: $100 
Total Requested from RHA: $100 
Account/Index: 951275424 
Cost Breakdown / Alternate Funding: 
Eight black lights at about $11 a piece plus shipping and handling 
 
 
 
___ Request Granted                                   
___Request Denied                                       NOTES: 
___Request Tabled 
___Requested amount changed 
New amount_____________                             VOTE: _____-_____-_____ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Name of Organization and/or Individuals: RHA EAC’S 
Name of Project: Pumpkin Decorating Party 
Responsible Individual: Danielle Arman 
Email: darman@uoregon.edu 
Phone: 760-685-6435 
Date of Request: 10/16/2012 
Project Description: We are excepting about 200 people. We will be getting 150 
pumpkins, paint, stickers, and hot cocoa and apple cider. This event will be held 
on October 28th, 2012 from 2-4 P.M. It will be held in the LLC Performance Hall 
and the lawn outside if conditions permit. All residents are invited. 
Total Cost of Project: $300 
Total Requested from RHA: $300  
Account/Index: RHA Programming 

mailto:anieve@uoregon.edu�


Cost Breakdown / Alternate Funding: Pumpkins and decorations: $100 H o t 
cocoa and Apple cider: $200 
 
 
___ Request Granted                                   
___Request Denied                                       NOTES: 
___Request Tabled 
___Requested amount changed 
New amount_____________                             VOTE: _____-_____-_____ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Name of Organization and/or Individuals: Barnhart Complex 
Name of Project: Pumpkin Decoratating 
Responsible Individual: Forrest Murphy 
Email: fmurphy@uoregon.edu 
Phone: 503-805-2039 
Date of Request: 10/17/2012 
Project Description: The residents of Barnhart want to decorate pumpkins! 
Campus is having a pumpkin decorating event, but that doesn’t work out too 
well for the residents that are far away. We will be getting really small pumpkins 
and decorating them with paint and markers. We will be hosting this event for 
our residents on Thursday, October 25th. It will be a 2 hour long event. We won’t 
be carving the pumpkins for the sake of messiness. We will have snacks and 
refreshments available for all the residents who partake in the tiring but fun 
event of pumpkin decorating. Also, all the RA’s will have the underside of the 
pumpkins marked so each student is responsible for their pumpkin. The 
Barnhartians would really appreciate not having to walk many blocks home with 
a pumpkin in the rain and have the paint run on them. 
Total Cost of Project: $225 
Total Requested from RHA: $225  
Account/Index: 951314544 
Cost Breakdown / Alternate Funding: Pumpkins – $108.75   
Paint Brushes – $26.70   
Sharpies – $35.54 
  Food – $54.01   
(Ridiculously accurate cost breakdown) 
 
 
___ Request Granted                                   
___Request Denied                                       NOTES: 
___Request Tabled 
___Requested amount changed 
New amount_____________                             VOTE: _____-_____-_____ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 



 
 
Name of Organization and/or Individuals: RHA 
Name of Project: Karaoke Night 
Responsible Individual: Danielle Arman 
Email: darman@uoregon.edu 
Phone: 760-685-6435 
Date of Request: 10/16/2012 
Project Description: We will be holding a karaoke night in Common Grounds Cafe from 
8-11 pm on Monday, November 19th, 2012. All residents are invited. 
Total Cost of Project: $300 
Total Requested from RHA: $300  
Account/Index: RHA Sponsored Program 
Cost Breakdown / Alternate Funding: 
DJ: $300 
 
___ Request Granted                                   
___Request Denied                                       NOTES: 
___Request Tabled 
___Requested amount changed 
New amount_____________                             VOTE: _____-_____-_____ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Name of Organization and/or Individuals: Riley Hall Government 
Name of Project: Pumpkin Carving 
Responsible Individual: Ethan McCormac 
Email: emccorma@uoregon.edu 
Phone: 208-272-0748 
Date of Request: 10/19/12 
Project Description: Riley Hall is looking to have a pumpkin carving day October 
30th at 7:00pm in the Riley kitchen. It will serve to build friendships and 
community within the hall. Additionally it will provide carved pumpkins for 
decorations to adorn any will participants room and capture the Halloween 
spirit. We are aware of the RHA sponsored pumpkin decorating but decided to 
set up our own event because of the location of Riley and distance involved in 
participating in the RHA sponsored event. Please consider our funding request 
because it will serve the resident of Riley well and is relatively low cost for such 
an endeavor. Also we believe the turnout will be sufficient because we have 
had upwards of 20 people express interest in a pumpkin carving event. 
Total Cost of Project: $100 
Total Requested from RHA: $100  
Account/Index:  
Cost Breakdown / Alternate Funding: $70 of the proposed amount will go strictly 
to the purchase of pumpkins from Safeway $30 w ill g o to the  a cq uisition o f 



carving supplies, such as stencils and knives. ( We are aware of the inherent risk 
of knives and have prepared liability waivers). 
 
 
___ Request Granted                                   
___Request Denied                                       NOTES: 
___Request Tabled 
___Requested amount changed 
New amount_____________                             VOTE: _____-_____-_____ 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 


